West Suburban Gold J.V. Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School

School
Hinsdale South JV
Downers Grove South JV
Willowbrook JV
Leyden JV
Addison Trail JV
Morton JV

Vault
33.350 ¢
31.100 @
31.050 «
30.300 ¢
31.150 o
29.400 ¢

Team Results

Bars
24.750 g
24700 ¢
23.300 @
16.900
19.000
12.100 ¢

Beam

25.150 ¢
24700 @
26.750 ¢
23.350 «
19.750 &
16.250 ¢

Saturday January 26,2013

Floor Total
30.400 », 113.650
30.600 » 111.100
29.600 » 110.700
29.550 » 100.100
27.900 s, 97.800
23.800 5 81.550



Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School

Place
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12
13

West Suburban Gold J.V. Gymnastics Championships

Saturday January 26,2013

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Erica Meyer
Samantha Luckett
Cristina Chavez
Eliza Venetis
Brenna Budaitis
Regina Pingul
Patricia Kunsman
Jorie Smith
Menecis Garriga
Erlyn Carrera
Alyssa Laskowski
Carlene Vasquez
Iris Lopez

Yr.

Schoaol
Hinsdale South JV
Hinsdale South JV
Hinsdale South JV

Downers Grove South JV

Hinsdale South JV
Willowbrook JV

Downers Grove South JV

Hinsdale South JV
Leyden JV
Leyden JV
Leyden JV
Leyden JV
Morton JV

Vault
8.350
8.400
7.650
7.200
8.200
7.750
7.750
8.400
7.400
7.500
7.200
7.800
5.900

Bars
7.200
5.700
7.000
6.800
4.850
4.300
5.000
3.300
4.800
4.200
4.500
3.400
2.800

Beam
6.100
6.750
6.050
6.100
6.250
6.350
5.250
5.700
5.255
5.550
5.300
5.350
3.850

Floor
8.000
7.550
6.950
7.200
7.500
7.600
7.900
7.350
7.150
7.250
7.450
7.200
5.600

Score
29.650
28.400
27.650
27.300
26.800
26.000
25.900
24.750
24.605
24.500
24.450
23.750
18.150

Average
7.4125
7.1000
6.9125
6.8250
6.7000
6.5000
6.4750
6.1875
6.1513
6.1250
6.1125
5.9375
45375



West Suburban Gold J.V. Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School Saturday January 26,2013
Vault Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Brandy Stearns Addison Trail JV 0.00 8.400
1 Jorie Smith Hinsdale South JV 0.00 8.400
1 Samantha Luckett Hinsdale South JV 0.00 8.400
4 Erica Meyer Hinsdale South JV 0.00 8.350
5 Brenna Budaitis Hinsdale South JV 0.00 8.200
6 Brianne Kozi Willowbrook JV 0.00 8.100
7 Sonja Kudulis Downers Grove South JV 0.00 7.950
8 Calla Zarek Downers Grove South JV 0.00 7.800
8 Carlene Vasquez Leyden JV :0.00 7.800
10 Patricia Kunsman Downers Grove South JV 0.00 7.750
10 Regina Pingul Willowbrook JV 0.00 7.750
12 Arielle Matus Addison Trail JV 0.00 7.700
12 Stefania Enescu Willowbrook JV 0.00 7.700
12 Alexis Rodriguez Morton JV 0.00 7.700
15 Cristina Chavez Hinsdale South JV 0.00 7.650
16 Brandee Samlow Addison Trail JV 0.00 7.600
16 Tricia Sanders Downers Grove South JV 0.00 7.600
16 Abby Grande Leyden JV 0.00 7.600
19 Cierra Rago Willowbrook JV 0.00 7.500
19 Monica Sustaita Morton JV 0.00 7.500
19 Erlyn Carrera Leyden JV 0.00 7.500
22 Gaby Czerniawski Addison Trail JV 0.00 7.450
23 Olivia Ustas Addison Trail JV 0.00 7.400
23 Menecis Garriga Leyden JV 0.00 7.400
25 Katherine Gibson Willowbrook JV 0.00 7.300
26 Eliza Venetis Downers Grove South JV 0.00 7.200
26 Fanny Narvaez Morton JV 0.00 7.200
26 Alyssa Laskowski Leyden JV 0.00 7.200
29 cassania Campbell Morton JV 0.00 7.000
30 Iris Lopez Morton JV 0.00 5.900



West Suburban Gold J.V. Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School Saturday January 26,2013

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. Schoal Ded. Score
1 .Erica Meyer Hinsdale South JV 0.00 7.200
2 Cristina Chavez Hinsdale South JV 0.00 7.000
3 Eliza Venetis Downers Grove South JV 0.00 6.800
4 Gloria Johnson Willowbrook JV 0.00 6.700
5 Colleen Hall Downers Grove South JV 0.00 6.600
6 Jada Franklin Downers Grove South JV 0.00 6.300
7 Stefania Enescu Willowbrook JV 0.00 6.200
8 Alyssa Barrantes-Leonard Willowbrook JV 0.00 6.100
9 Samantha Luckett Hinsdale South JV 0.00 5.700
10 Brandy Stearns Addison Trail JV 0.00 5.200
11 Patricia Kunsman Downers Grove South JV 0.00 5.000
12 Arielle Matus Addison Trail JV 0.00 4.900
13 Brenna Budaitis Hinsdale South JV 0.00 4.850
14 Menecis Garriga Leyden JV 0.00 4.800
15 Calla Zarek Downers Grove South JV 0.00 4.700
16 Olivia Ustas Addison Trail JV 0.00 4.600
17 Alyssa Laskowski Leyden JV 0.00 4.500
18 Karolina Dlugon Addison Trail JV 0.00 4.300
18 Regina Pingul Willowbrook JV 0.00 4.300
20 Alex Escallier Willowbrook JV 0.00 4.200
20 Erlyn Carrera Leyden JV 0.00 4.200
22 Monica Sustaita Morton JV 0.00 3.400
22 Carlene Vasquez ‘Leyden JV 0.00 3.400
24 Jorie Smith Hinsdale South JV 0.00 3.300
25 Andrea Alvarado Morton JV 0.00 3.200
26 Jasmine Lollino Addison Trail JV 0.00 3.100
27 Iris Lopez Morton JV 0.00 2.800
28 Ariadna Campos Morton JV 0.00 2.700
29 Jacky Valenzuela Morton JV 0.00 2.500



Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School

West Suburban Gold J.V. Gymnastics Championships

Saturday January 26,2013

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Sonja Kudulis
Abby Grande

Gloria Johnson
Samantha Luckett
Gloria Blass
Alex Escallier
Regina Pingul
Brenna Budaitis
Colleen Hall
Eliza Venetis
Erica Meyer
Cristina Chavez
Jorie Smith
Erlyn Carrera
Tavese Thomas
Carlene Vasquez
Alyssa Laskowski
Menecis Garriga
Patricia Kunsman
Selina Vasquez
Jen Hurtado
Faith Czorniak
Megan Levonyak
Alexis Rodriguez
Nicole Levonyak
Madelene Arce
Tricia Sanders
Silvia Villanueva
Iris Lopez
Olivia Carrizales

Yr.

School
Downers Grove South:JV
Leyden JV
Willowbrook JV
Hinsdale South JV
Willowbrook JV
Willowbrook JV
Willowbrook JV
Hinsdale South JV
Downers Grove South JV
Downers Grove South JV
Hinsdale South JV
Hinsdale South JV
Hinsdale South JV
Leyden JV
Willowbrook JV
Leyden JV
Leyden JV
Leyden JV
Downers Grove South JV
Addison Trail JV
Addison Trail JV
Addison Trail JV
Addison Trail JV
Morton JV
Addison Trail JV
Morton JV
Downers Grove South JV
Morton JV
Morton JV
Morton JV

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
7.200
7.150
7.100
6.750
6.700
6.600
6.350
6.250
6.150
6.100
6.100
6.050
5.700
5.550
5.500
5.350
5.300
5.255
5.250
5.200
5.100
4,750
4.700
4.450
4,100
4.050
3.950
3.900
3.850
2.300



Hosted by: Hinsdale South High School

West Suburban Gold J.V. Gymnastics Championships

Saturday January 26,2013

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Erica Meyer
Patricia Kunsman
Sonja Kudulis
Colleen Hall
Abby Grande
Regina Pingul
Samantha Luckett
Brenna Budaitis
Alyssa Laskowski
Ciera Prosser
Stefania Enescu
Jorie Smith
Alex Escallier
Erlyn Carrera
Eliza Venetis
Carlene Vasquez
Arielle Matus
Menecis Garriga
Gloria Blass
Jasmine Lollino
Tricia Sanders
Cristina Chavez
Olivia Ustas
Candis Bartys
Taylor Olson
Adriana Esterline
Silvia Villanueva
Alexis Rodriguez
Iris Lopez
Zayra Garcia

Yr.

School
Hinsdale South JV
Downers Grove South JV
Downers Grove South JV
Downers Grove South JV
Leyden JV
Willowbrook JV
Hinsdale South JV
Hinsdale South JV
Leyden JV
Willowbrook JV
Willowbrook JV
Hinsdale South JV
Willowbrook JV
Leyden JV
Downers Grove South JV
Leyden JV
Addison Trail JV
Leyden JV
Willowbrook JV
Addison Trail JV
Downers Grove South JV
Hinsdale South JV
Addison Trail JV
Addison Trail JV
Addison Trail JV
Morton JV
Morton JV
Morton JV
Morton JV
Morton JV

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.000
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.650 '
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.350
7.350
7.250
7.250
7.200
7.200
7.150
7.150
7.100
7.050
7.000
6.950
6.900
6.800
6.700
6.200
6.100
5.900
5.600
5.500



